Time

08:00

08:30
08:50
09:10
09:30
09:50
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30

12:30
12:50
01:10
01:30
01:50
02:10
02:30
02:50
03:10
03:30
03:50
04:10
04:30

CLL 2019 Picture Time Schedule

Team

Board Photo

Lexar Homes

Bolts

Dodgers

Eagles

Qilers

Angels

Jimmy Johns

Runners

Tiger Cubs
LUNCH
LUNCH

Cougars

Heaters

Huskies

Royals

Bam

GNC

Legal Eagles

Papa Pete's

Blizzards

FASA Family Wellness

Molars
Ryans Auto Glass
Wa. Orthopaedic

Coach

Tim Gilmore
Matt Kelley

Don LeBaron
Chet Womach
Reggie Stafford
Jason Ward

Eric Weinke
Derek Oberg
Lynnae Erickson

Thomas Scheinbein
Ryan Hook
John Youckton
Kenzie Greene
Steven Watt
Jake Heinricher
Tiffany Williams
Justin Sexsmith
Ben Alsterberg
Heather Estep
Linzy Knee
Bret Curtright
Trevor Whitlock

Phone Number

(360)269-4862
(360)508-6079
(360)807-3737
(509)599-9657
(360)239-5976
(360)508-3366
(360)520-0662
(360)669-9055
(360)388-0732

(206)291-5396
(360)304-8201
(360)388-0383
(360)508-9748
(360)827-4886
(360)561-8179
(360)880-4476
(360)388-1793
(360)623-0121
(360)520-9410
(360)388-5939
(360)508-1635
(360)972-6084



